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Box 

l 

1-2 

2-3 

3-4 

4 

5 

COLUMBIA ~ASIN INTER-AGENCY COMMITTEE. 
Accession No. 1659-3 

CONTAINER LIST 

HISTORICAL/ORGANIZATIONAL FEATURES 

CORRESPONDENCE 

MINUTES 

CBIAC MEETINGS - The meetings were numbered. Each 
folder in this series includes annou~cement of a 
meeting, agenda, a few items to be presented at 
the meeting, arrangements for hotel accomodation, etc. 

DATA USED IN COMPILING MINUTES - includes rough drafts 
of minutes 

REPORTS 

PROJECT/PLANNING FILES 

SPEECHES AND WRITINGS 

NOTES 

LISTS - includes rosters of CBIAC 

MAILING LISTS 

PRESS RELEASES 

LEGISLATION 

FINANCIAL RECORDS 

PHOTOGRAPHS 

MAPS 

EPHEMERA 

CLIPPINGS 

SUBJECT SERIES 
Chief Joseph Dam 

Dates 

1948-67 

1946-67 

1951-65 

1949-67 

1948-49 

1951-66 

1943-59 

1948-58 

1948-53 

1948-66 

1948-50 

1948-49 

1921-56 

1967 

1949 

n.d. 

1951-67 

1949-53 

1946-57 
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Subgroups 

CBIAC. EXECUTIVE suBcbMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. COORDINATED PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. 

Sub-subgroups 

CBIAC. COORDINATED PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. COLUMBIA-NORTH 
PACIFIC COMPREHENSIVE SURVEY. 

CBIAC. COORDINATED PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. COMPREHENSIVE 
STUDY OF PUGET SOUND AND ADJACENT WATERS TASK FORCE. 

I 

CBIAC. COORDINATED PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. WILLAMETTE 
BASIN TASK FORCE. 

Subgroups (continued) I 

CBIAC. COMPREHENSIVE PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. COMPREHENSIVE ~ROGRAM SUBCOMMITTEE. 

CBI AC. ORGANIZATION AND POLICY TASK FORCE. 
I 

CBIAC. ECONOMIC STUDIES SUBCOMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. BENEFITS AND dOSTS SUBCOMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. COLUMBIA BASIN AREA ATLAS OF RESOURCES AND 
DEVELOPMENT TASK FORCE. 

CBIAC. WATER MANAGEMENT SUBCOMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. WATER SUPPLY ~ND WATER POLLUTION CONTROL 
SUBCOMMITTEE. 

Dates 

1958-65 

1962-67 

1965-68 

1964-67 

1962-67 

1959-60 

1948-53 

1949-51 

1962-67 

1949-53 

1957-59 

1949-67 

1954-67 
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Dates 

Subgroups (continued) 

CBIAC. HYDROLOGY SUBCOMMITTEE. 1945-67 

CBIAC. HYDROMETEOROLOGICAL REPORTING NETWORK TASK FORCE. 1955-57 

CBIAC. POWER PLANNING SUBCOMMITTEE. 1948-67 

CBIAC. POWER TRANSMISSION LINES AD HOC SUBCOMMITTEE. 1963 

CBIAC. POLLUTION SUBCOMMITTEE. 1959-60 

I 

CBIAC. MOSQUITO CONTRQL SUBCOMMITTEE. 1958-67 

CBIAC. TECHNICAL SUBCQMMITTEE FOR OPERATING PLAN. 1948-51 

CBIAC. TECHNICAL COORDINATING SUBCOMMITTEE. 1958-59 

CBIAC. METEOROLOGY SUBCOMMITTEE. 1965-67 

CBIAC. LAND PLAN AND PROGRAM SUBCOMMITTEE. 1951-54 

CBIAC. DREDGE MINING SUBCOMMITTEE. 1959-61 

CBIAC. ALLUVIAL MINING SUBCOMMITTEE. 1958-61 

FISH AND WILDL~FE SUBCOMMITTEE. 
L/(p 

CBIAC. l 9~-56 

CBIAC. FISHERIES STEERING COMMITTEE. 1954-57 

CBIAC. FISHERIES SUBCOMMITTEE. 1958-59 
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COLUMBIA BASIN INTER-AGENCY COMMITTEE. 

Subgroups (continued) 
' i CBIAC. RECREATION SUB~OMMITTEE. 

CBIAC. UNIVERSITY LIAisoN SUBCOMMITTEE. 
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Dates 

1957-66 

1966-67 


